
02-15-23 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Anna O'Conner ICF anna.oconner@icf.com
Bob Yapp National Lighting Contractors 

Association of America (NLCAA)
byapp@nlcaa.org

Brad Hurte ICF Bradford.Hurte@icf.com
Chris Ruch National Energy Management 

Institute (NEMI)
CRuch@nemionline.org

Dan Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.org 
Dave Young ETC dave.young@etcconnect.com 
Demetra Tzamaras Center for Sustainable Energy demetra.tzamaras@energycenter.org 
Jack Murphy ICF Jack.Murphy@icf.com
Jeremy Yon Current Jeremy.Yon@currentlighting.com 
Levin Nock DesignLights Consortium lnock@designlights.org
Michael Jouaneh Lutron mjouaneh@lutron.com
Michael Scalzo National Lighting Contractors 

Association of America (NLCAA)
mscalzo@nlcaa.org

Michelle Pessler Crestron mpessler@crestron.com
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Tanya Hernandez Acuity Brands tanya.hernandez@acuitybrands.com 
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com 


